20 Thompson Rd | East Windsor | CT 06088
1.800.249.5662 | 860.623.4132 Fax
www.komaprecision.com | info@komaprecision.com
COMPLETE SWISS
TOOLS PRICING
TOOLS FOR CITIZEN, GANESH, HANWHA,  NEXTURN,
NOMURA, STAR, SWISTEK, TORNOS AND TSUGAMI
www.komaprecision.com | info@komaprecision.com | 1.800.249.56622 |

TOOLS
L
D
T
L
D
T
L2
L1L
D
DRILL SLEEVE
(DOUBLE ENDED)
DRILL SLEEVE
(COOLANT THRU TYPE)
ITEM NO. D L T
KDB20011033A 20.0 33 11
KDB20011050A 20.0 50 11
KDB20011070A 20.0 70 11
KDB20011078A 20.0 78 11
KDB25020045A 25.0 45 20
KDB25020075A 25.0 75 20
ITEM NO. TOOL CLAMPING L L1 L2 D
TL632211700 ER16-M
(coolant through type)
22 117 143 22
TL632205500 22 55 81 22
ITEM NO. D L T
KDB17011090M 17.0 90 11
KDB19511060M 19.05 60 11
KDB22011075M 22.0 75 11
KDB19516060M 19.05 60 16
KDB20016050M 20.0 50 16
KDB20016070M 20.0 70 16
KDB22016060M 22.0 60 16
KDB22016075M 22.0 75 16
KDB22016090M 22.0 90 16
KDB23016060M 23.0 60 16
KDB25016040M 25.0 40 16
KDB25016075M 25.0 75 16
KDB25416055M 25.4 55 16
KDB25416070M 25.4 70 16
KDB32020080M 32.0 80 20
DRILL SLEEVE(SINGLE ENDED)
ITEM NO. D L T
KDA10011050A 10.0 50 11
KDA12011100A 12.0 100 11
KDA14011050A 14.0 50 11
KDA20011050A 20.0 50 11
KDA20011070A 20.0 70 11
KDA25016100A 25.0 100 16
KDA25020060A 25.0 60 20
KDA25020100A 25.0 100 20
KDA25420150A 25.4 150 20
ITEM NO. D L T
KDA16011050M 16.0 50 11
KDA16011100M 16.0 100 11
KDA10016060M 10.0 60 16
KDA12016100M 12.0 100 16
KDA16016100M 16.0 100 16
KDA19516045M 19.05 45 16
KDA19516100M 19.05 100 16
KDA20016050M 20.0 50 16
KDA20016070M 20.0 70 16
KDA22016100M 22.0 100 16
KDA23016075M 23.0 75 16
KDA25016050M 25.0 50 16
KDA25016080M 25.0 80 16
KDA22020110M 22.0 110 20
KDA25020050M 25.0 50 20
ITEM NO. D L T
 KDA22016117MC 22.0 117 16
 KDA32025060UM 32.0 60 25
PRICE: $100.00 EACH
PRICE: $150.00 EACH
PRICE: $450.00 EACH
www.komaprecision.com | info@komaprecision.com | 1.800.249.5662 | 33

L1
H1H
B1B
L
L1
D1D2
D
L D
H
H
D1
BORING BAR SLEEVE
BORING BAR SLEEVE BUSHING
ITEM NO. L D D1
TE1905120N 100 19.05 12
TE2000120N 80 20 12
TE2200120N 100 22 12
TE2300120N 80 23 12
TE2500120N 120 25 12
TE2540120N 120 25.4 12
ITEM NO. L L1 D D1 D2
TE1203 35 3 3 12 16
TE1204 35 3 4 12 16
TE1205 35 3 5 12 16